STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 8, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

15-16553-mdc

Manuel Antunes (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony Arechavala

Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian

CHAPTER: 7

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-10962-mdc 2821 Investors, L.P. (Debtor)

16-16539-¢elf
16-17019-¢elf
16-17172-elf Allen V Lane (Debtor)

Tyra C Sammons (Debtor)
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

14-12008-sr Antonio J. Montalvo (Debtor)
Jessica Rosa Montalvo (Debtor)

16-17077-jkf

16-17582-jkf

16-17588-mdc
16-17606-amc

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Demetrius J. Parrish

Represented By: Jeffrey Kurtzman
Sarne Harris (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Joseph F Dougherty (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Gumbel

Alexander G. Tuttle

Diana M. Dixon

Veronica P. Hill (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen

Mary C. Henderson (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst
William H. Henderson (Debtor)

Debra Murray (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen
Christopher M. Ginaldi (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco

16-17628-jkf
16-17687-¢lf
16-17763-¢lf

Michael B. Carroll (Debtor)
Angelica Freeling (Debtor)
Connie M Carroll (Debtor)

Michael B Carroll (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-16534-elf

16-16808-amc
16-17249-elf
16-17368-mdc

Samuel R. Kurtz (Debtor)
Patty A. Sellers (Debtor)
Michael W. Corner (Debtor)

LaMonte Sylvester Owens (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert Neil Braverman
Brian C. Eves
Robert Neil Braverman

Joshua Louis Thomas
Daniel P. Mudrick
Jay G. Ochroch
Stephen M. Howard

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/11/2015

02/15/2016

09/15/2016
10/03/2016
10/10/2016

03/18/2014

10/05/2016
10/28/2016

10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016
11/03/2016

09/15/2016
09/27/2016
10/13/2016
10/19/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 8, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-17325-elf
16-17589-¢lf
16-17592-mdc
16-17601-mdc
16-17612-sr
16-17615-elf
16-17691-amc

10:30 A.M.

Ankea Lee (Debtor)

June M. Newman (Debtor)
Matthew J. Peterson (Debtor)
Donna M. Bonafiglia (Debtor)
Charles Collings (Debtor)
Deborah M Jackson (Debtor)
Venus C. Daniels (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-17314-elf

11:00 A.M.

Charles Stanger (Debtor)
Eileen Stanger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

14-19732-mdc
16-15455-mdc
16-17602-sr

16-17608-mdc

16-17742-mdc
16-17749-jkf
16-17758-sr

12:00 P.M.

Fatimah N Lane (Debtor)
Judy M. Hoyle (Debtor)
Jason Smith (Debtor)

Marta Torres (Debtor)

Gene Nathaniel East (Debtor)
Sandra East (Debtor)

Mary Patricia Power (Debtor)
Harold B Marcus (Debtor)
Mehul P Patel (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-16609-mdc
16-17330-elf
16-17698-elf

1:00 P.M.

Cornelia J. Strowder (Debtor)
Mark Gerard McGreevy (Debtor)
Shalina Redding (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael T. Malarick
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
John M. Kenney
Stanley E. Luongo

Carolyn Elaine Johnson

David T. Garnes

Martin Knoblauch

Brad J. Sadek
Peter D Schneider
David M. Offen

Pro Se

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Alexander G. Tuttle

Pro Se
Pro Se
Pro Se

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-13843-elf Elias B. Landau (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
16-17373-ref Lynda Susan Gruenling (Debtor)

Represented By: David A. Scholl

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

10/18/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016

10/17/2016

12/11/2014
08/01/2016
10/28/2016

10/28/2016

11/03/2016

11/03/2016
11/03/2016

09/19/2016
10/18/2016
10/31/2016

05/27/2016

10/19/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 8, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-15115-ref
16-16434-ref
16-16473-ref
16-16587-ref
16-16639-ref
16-16649-ref

16-16786-ref
16-16800-ref

16-16930-ref
16-16953-ref
16-17032-ref
16-17059-ref
16-17141-ref

16-17173-ref
16-17215-ref
16-17390-ref
16-17780-ref

16-17784-ref
16-17820-ref

16-17861-ref

16-17901-ref

16-17903-ref
16-17915-ref

Lisa Stephanie Manescu (Debtor)
Maureen Lisa Bennicoff (Debtor)
Susan Marie Shupp (Debtor)
Eleyna N. Bernhard (Debtor)
Shawn Cassidy (Debtor)

Roger A Carney (Debtor)

Roger A. Carney (Debtor)

Violet E. Carney (Debtor)

Steven Turocy (Debtor)

Criscia P Crawford (Debtor)
Maurice Lydell Crawford (Debtor)
Maribeth C. Murphy (Debtor)
Ana I Alicea (Debtor)

Kathy D. Katcher (Debtor)
Dalton J Allen (Debtor)

Alan Earl Mackarevitz (Debtor)
Barbara Sue Mackarevitz (Debtor)
Edwin R Johnson (Debtor)
Shirley Ann Bartholomew (Debtor)
Helbert Cedeno (Debtor)

Jenny G Cedeno (Debtor)

John Rocco Vanic (Debtor)

Rita Marie Vanic (Debtor)
Michelle Elizabeth Fox (Debtor)
Jason Bernard (Debtor)

Kristy Mae Bernard (Debtor)
Amy L Radio (Debtor)

Scott G Radio (Debtor)

Sandra Reyes (Debtor)

Daniel Mariano Soler (Debtor)
Adrian Michael Murphy (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Stephanie J. Brown
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
Jose C Campos
David F. Dunn
Robert Glazer

Michael J. Mccrystal
Jason M. Rapa

Jason M. Rapa
Paul H. Young
Marc Kranson
Joan Sirkis Warren
Lynn E. Feldman

Alexander G. Tuttle
Lori A. Molloy
Suzanne Fields

Kevin K. Kercher

Jose C Campos
Leighton Cohen

Alexander G. Tuttle
Marc Kranson

Jose C Campos
John Everett Cook

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/19/2016
09/13/2016
09/14/2016
09/17/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/27/2016
09/27/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
10/04/2016
10/05/2016
10/07/2016

10/10/2016
10/12/2016
10/20/2016
11/04/2016

11/04/2016
11/07/2016

11/09/2016

11/10/2016

11/10/2016
11/11/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, December 8, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-16736-ref
16-16660-ref
16-16902-ref
16-17083-ref
16-17789-ref

16-17826-ref
16-17848-ref
16-17850-ref
16-17893-ref

16-17900-ref

16-17902-ref
11:00 A.M.

Haydee Claudio (Debtor)

Isabelle Paonessa (Debtor)

Dustin J Shoudt (Debtor)

Jermaine Tingle (Debtor)

Carol M. Kozakiewicz (Debtor)
Richard P. Kozakiewicz (Debtor)
Robin Lynn Weaver (Debtor)
Amy Beth Marcigliano (Debtor)
Martha Argentina Estrella (Debtor)
Shawn Michael Hockman (Debtor)
Stacey Marie Hockman (Debtor)
Clarence E. Diehl (Debtor)

Emily M. Diehl (Debtor)

Jerome J Strini (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-12187-ref

16-10771-ref
16-16779-ref

16-16860-ref
16-16905-ref

Derek McCarthy (Debtor)
Donna McCarthy (Debtor)
Jeannine Horinko (Debtor)

Wilton Armetale, Inc., a/k/a
WAPITA, Inc. (Debtor)

Serena I Harrington (Debtor)
Desheil L Pearsall (Debtor)
Lorenzo Harrington (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

David S. Gellert
Pro Se

Jason M. Rapa
David A. Vaida
George M. Lutz

Amanda Lauren Kurecian
Andrew J. Shaw

Mark C. Van Horn

Scott M. Wilhelm

Paul Edward Trainor

Jason M. Rapa

Harry J. Newman

Harry J. Newman
John R.K. Solt

Michael D. Recchiuti
Michael D. Recchiuti

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/17/2015
09/21/2016
09/30/2016
10/06/2016
11/06/2016

11/08/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/10/2016

11/10/2016

11/10/2016

03/31/2015

02/04/2016
09/26/2016

09/28/2016
09/30/2016



